
Amount DueIf paid inIf paid in Amount Due

Taxing District Pension

Legal Description

Messages

Total Due
1st Installment
2nd Installment

Property Information
Parcel Number
Property Location

Acres Tax Code

Fair Market Value
Assessed Value
Township Multiplier
AV After TW Multiplier
County Multiplier
Equalized Value

SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL
JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR
200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD,IL 62701
Treasurer@sangamonil.gov
(217) 753-6800

1
AmountDue By

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

2
AmountDue By

"Easy-Payment" Options
- tax.sangamonil.gov
- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
- Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

TOWNSHIP: FANCY CREEK

07/07/2025
DupBill

SINNOTT LYNN M
402 E OAK GROVE DR
ATHENS IL 62613-9295

 24,438
      7,535

1.0811
      8,146

1.0000
      8,146

8,146
6.3973
521.12

9520 N STATE RT 29
CANTRALL IL 62625

    1.00 M02 Value After Exemptions
Tax Rate
Total Tax

ATHENS UNIT #213
LLCC #526
FANCY CREEK TOWN
FANCY CREEK R&B
ATHENS-FNCY PRIE FPD
COUNTY

TOTAL

 4.6033
  .4743
  .0597
  .2941
  .2382
  .7277

6.3973

      374.98
38.64

        4.86
23.96
19.40
59.28

      521.12

 17.39
        1.77

.19

.96

.44
        1.61

22.36

     17.77
      .58
      .65
      .12

7.95

    27.07

Do not pay this bill, you owe no taxes.

S 264' W 165' NW 9-17-5

$.00 DUE

2025

$.00 DUE

2025

 

2024 Payable 2025

06-09.0-100-002

August 06, 2025

06-09.0-100-002

September 05, 2025

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
06-09.0-100-002

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: SINNOTT LYNN M

2024 Rate
2024

Amount
Change From

2023

1 - 1

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
06-09.0-100-002

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: SINNOTT LYNN M


