

## SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR 200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD, IL 62701 Treasurer@sangamonil.gov



06-09.0-100-002 SINNOTT LYNN M 402 E OAK GROVE DR ATHENS IL 62613-9295

(217) 753-6800

- "Easy-Payment" Options

  tax.sangamonil.gov
  INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
  Mail to: PO Box 19400
  - - Springfield, IL 62794-9400

## Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Property Information Parcel Number Property Locatio Acres 1.00	06-09.0-10 n 9520 N ST CANTRALI Tax Code	ATE RT 29 IL 62625			Fair Market Value Assessed Value Township Multiplier AV After TW Multiplier County Multiplier Equalized Value Value After Exemptions	24,438 7,535 1.0811 8,146 1.0000 8,146 8,146 8,146
Taxing District	2024 Rate	2024 Amount	Change From 2023	Pension	Tax Rate Total Tax	6.3973 521.12
ATHENS UNIT #213 LLCC #526 FANCY CREEK TOWN FANCY CREEK R&B ATHENS-FNCY PRIE FPD COUNTY	4.6033 .4743 .0597 .2941 .2382 .7277	374.98 38.64 4.86 23.96 19.40 59.28	17.39 1.77 .19 .96 .44 1.61	17.77 .58 .65 .12 7.95		
TOTAL	6.3973	521.12	22.36	27.07		
					Total Due	
					1st Installment	
					2nd Installment	
					Messages Do not pay this bill, you owe n	o taxes.
					Legal Description S 264' W 165' NW 9-17-5	
2024 Payable 2 06-	025 Real 1 -09.0-100-		Stub	2024	Payable 2025 Real 1 06-09.0-100-	
Make Checks	Payable to	: Tax Colle	ctor	Mak	ke Checks Payable to	: Tax Collector
er: SINNOTT LYNN M	•		Owr	ner: SINNO	OTT LYNN M	
AmountDue By	If paid	l in 2025 Amo	ount Due	A moun	tDue By	in 2025 Amount Due
August 06, 2025					er 05, 2025	
				JEULEIIID		
\$.00 DUE				-		

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.